

Date of Hearing: Time:		Type of Application:			
12/06/2021 6:00F	PM	Rezone			
Name of Applicant:			Location:		
Monett Apts (REZN 21-017)			City Council Chambers		
Based upon the facts presented dur generally:	ing the course	of this	hearing	j, I have	found that the application is
Conforming to the City's adopted Land Use Plan		\otimes	Yes	O No	
Conforming to the City's adopted Transportation Plan		Ø	Yes	○ No	
Conforming to other adopted plans of the City (i.e. water, wastewater, parks, etc.)		Ø	Yes	○ No	
Compatible with surrounding land uses		\varnothing	Yes	○ No	
Able to be adequately served by municipal infrastructure		P	Yes	○ No	
Aligned with the purposes of RSMo. 89.040		φ	Yes	○ No	
Statement of Relevant Facts Found:					
					5
Based on these findings, I have concrecommend the application to the Ci		Ø	Approva		Denial
Commissioner Name:	Commissioner Signature:			Date:	
Parran Campbell	Down Called			12-6-21	



Date of Hearing: Time:	Type of Application:			
12/06/2021 6:00PM	Rezone			
Name of Applicant:	Location:			
Monett Apts (REZN 21-017)	City Council Chambers			
Based upon the facts presented during the course generally:	of this hearing, I have found that the application is			
Conforming to the City's adopted Land Use Plan	Yes O No			
Conforming to the City's adopted Transportation Plan	Yes O No			
Conforming to other adopted plans of the City (i.e. water, wastewater, parks, etc.)	Yes O No			
Compatible with surrounding land uses	Yes O No			
Able to be adequately served by municipal infrastructure	Yes O No			
Aligned with the purposes of RSMo. 89.040	Yes No			
Statement of Relevant Facts Found:				
Based on these findings, I have concluded to recommend the application to the City Council for:	Approval O Denial			
Commissioner Name: Commissioner	Signature: Date:			
CVATHIA HUDER	nder 12/6/2021			



Date of Hearing:	Time:	Type of Application:			
12/06/2021	6:00PM	Rezone			
Name of Applicant:		Location	on:		
Monett Apts (REZN 21-017)		City Council Chambers			
Based upon the facts presigenerally:	ented during the course	of this hearin	g, I have found that the applica	ation is	
Conforming to the City's adopted Land Use Plan		Yes	○ No		
Conforming to the City's adopted Transportation Plan		Yes	○ No		
Conforming to other adopted plans of the City (i.e. water, wastewater, parks, etc.)		Ø Yes	○ No		
Compatible with surrounding land uses		Ø Yes	○ No		
Able to be adequately served by municipal infrastructure		Yes	○ No		
Aligned with the purposes of RSMo. 89.040		Yes	○ No		
Statement of Relevant Facts Found:					
Based on these findings, I have concluded to recommend the application to the City Council for:					
Commissioner Name:	Commissioner	Signature:	Date:		



Date of Hearing: Time:	Type of Application:			
12/06/2021 6:00PM	Rezone			
Name of Applicant:	Location:			
Monett Apts (REZN 21-017)	City Council Chambers			
Based upon the facts presented during the course generally:	e of this hearing, I have found that the application is			
Conforming to the City's adopted Land Use Plan	Yes O No			
Conforming to the City's adopted Transportation Plan	Yes O No			
Conforming to other adopted plans of the City (i.e. water, wastewater, parks, etc.)	X Yes O No			
Compatible with surrounding land uses	X Yes No			
Able to be adequately served by municipal infrastructure	X Yes O No			
Aligned with the purposes of RSMo. 89.040	Yes O No			
Statement of Relevant Facts Found:				
Some Foots 45 (REZN 21-	-015)			
Based on these findings, I have concluded to recommend the application to the City Council for:	Reproval O Denial			
Commissioner Name: Commissioner	er Signature: Date:			
Keun Han	12/6/21			



Date of Hearing:	Time:	Type of Application:				
12/06/2021	6:00PM	Rezone				
Name of Applicant:		Location	on:			
Monett Apts (REZN 21-017)		City C	City Council Chambers			
Based upon the facts presente generally:	ed during the course	of this hearin	g, I have found that the appli	cation is		
Conforming to the City's adopted Land Use Plan		Yes Yes	○ No			
Conforming to the City's adopted Transportation Plan			○ No			
Conforming to other adopted plans of the City (i.e. water, wastewater, parks, etc.)		∀es	○ No			
Compatible with surrounding land uses		Yes	○ No			
Able to be adequately served by municipal infrastructure		Yes Yes	○ No			
Aligned with the purposes of RSMo. 89.040		Yes Yes	○ No			
Statement of Relevant Facts Fe	ound:					
Consistent with surrounding zoning + landuse						
Based on these findings, I hav recommend the application to		Appro	val O Denial			
Commissioner Name:	ommissioner Name: Commissioner Signature: Date:					
R1 12h	R /		12-6-21			